
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 
Date of online publication: December 18, 2022 (2079/09/03) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur  ,Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Goods under National Competitive 

Bidding (NCB) Procedure. 

S.No   Contract No. / (IFB 

No.) 

Name of the Project Price of 

Bid 

Document 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

/Bid Bond 

 

1 

 

12-

BMC/2079/080/G/NCB/

23 

Procurement Of 4WD Double 

Cab Pick-up as per Specification. 

 

NRS. 3000 

Jan. 17,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 90,000.00 

 

2 

12-

BMC/2079/080/G/NCB/

24 

Procurement of Motorcycle and 

Scooter as per Specification. 

 

NRS. 3000 

Jan. 17,  

2023 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 80,000.00 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720 

Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com 

     Chief Administrative officer 


